
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 

90 

38 

10 

7 

2 

29 

54 

44 

20 

91 

Name 

Ryan Cringle 

Rory Parker 

Jamie Cringle 

Illiam Quayle 

Cameron Brown 

Kyle Casement 

Sam Naughton 

Paul Turner 

Grant Thomson 

Wayne Avis 

Freddie Craine 

Class 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Open 1300cc Solo 24 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.919 

2.011 

10.788 

23.502 

25.522 

56.425 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:52.607 

8:53.526 

8:54.618 

9:03.395 

9:16.109 

9:18.129 

9:49.032 

8:56.675 

5:01.075 

2:35.936 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:05.550 

1:05.993 

1:05.925 

1:07.070 

1:08.183 

1:08.526 

1:11.683 

1:15.559 

1:07.920 

1:15.176 

Best Speed 

93.364 

92.737 

92.833 

91.248 

89.758 

89.309 

85.376 

80.996 

90.106 

81.409 

- 

Avg. Speed 

91.925 

91.767 

91.579 

90.100 

88.040 

87.722 

83.119 

79.825 

81.309 

78.494 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/05/2024 11:58:22 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.919 

Avg. Speed 

91.925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.550 

Best Speed 

93.364 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ryan Cringle 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 

2 Swagelok Open 1300cc Solo 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:47:18 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/05/2024 11:45 


